www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 8   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued:  August 5th 2016
SUB: EOL Notice
Product Type: Radial Leaded Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors; -55°C ~ +105°C, Low Impedance
NIC Series: NRSX series
Product Specification: http://www.niccomp.com/catalog/nrsx.pdf
Notification: End of Life (See table below for EOL part numbers)
The following is notice of end of life for the part numbers referenced in table below:
Last Order Date: March 31st 2017 for existing business from established customers
Last Ship Date: August 5th 2017 for existing business from established customers
Reason for Discontinuation: Due to low demand, production allocated to alternate products series
Use Quick  to compare and select alternate aluminum electrolytic capacitor part numbers and specifications: builder
Quick  Search Tool   [ link: http://www.niccomp.com/QuickBUILDER2/qb_capacitor.php?pType=aluminum  ]builder
EOL Part Number Cap. Voltage Size
NRSX270M6.3V4X7F 27uF 6.3V 4X7
NRSX560M6.3V5X7F 56uF 6.3V 5X7
NRSX101M6.3V5X11F 100uF 6.3V 5X11
NRSX121M6.3V6.3X7F 120uF 6.3V 6.3X7
NRSX221M6.3V6.3X11F 220uF 6.3V 6.3X11
NRSX271M6.3V6.3X11F 270uF 6.3V 6.3X11
NRSX331M6.3V6.3X11F 330uF 6.3V 6.3X11
NRSX391M6.3V8X11.5F 390uF 6.3V 8X11.5
NRSX471M6.3V8X11.5F 470uF 6.3V 8X11.5
NRSX561M6.3V8X12.5F 560uF 6.3V 8X12.5
NRSX821M6.3V8X15F 820uF 6.3V 8X15
NRSX821M6.3V10X12.5F 820uF 6.3V 10X12.5
NRSX122M6.3V10X16F 1200uF 6.3V 10X16
NRSX152M6.3V10X20F 1500uF 6.3V 10X20
NRSX152M6.3V12.5X16F 1500uF 6.3V 12.5X16
NRSX182M6.3V10X22F 1800uF 6.3V 10X22
NRSX222M6.3V10X22F 2200uF 6.3V 10X22
NRSX272M6.3V12.5X20F 2700uF 6.3V 12.5X20
NRSX332M6.3V12.5X20F 3300uF 6.3V 12.5X20
NRSX392M6.3V12.5X25F 3900uF 6.3V 12.5X25
NRSX562M6.3V12.5X25F 5600uF 6.3V 12.5X25
NRSX682M6.3V16X25F 6800uF 6.3V 16X25
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 8   R E G I S T E R E D
EOL Part Number Cap. Voltage Size
NRSX822M6.3V16X31.5F 8200uF 6.3V 16X31.5
NRSX103M6.3V16X35F 10000uF 6.3V 16X35
NRSX123M6.3V18X35.5F 12000uF 6.3V 18X35.5
NRSX153M6.3V18X35.5F 15000uF 6.3V 18X35.5
NRSX220M10V4X7F 22uF 10V 4X7
NRSX390M10V5X7F 39uF 10V 5X7
NRSX820M10V5X11F 82uF 10V 5X11
NRSX820M10V6.3X7F 82uF 10V 6.3X7
NRSX101M10V5X11F 100uF 10V 5X11
NRSX151M10V6.3X11F 150uF 10V 6.3X11
NRSX181M10V6.3X11F 180uF 10V 6.3X11
NRSX221M10V6.3X11F 220uF 10V 6.3X11
NRSX331M10V8X11.5F 330uF 10V 8X11.5
NRSX391M10V8X12.5F 390uF 10V 8X12.5
NRSX471M10V8X12.5F 470uF 10V 8X12.5
NRSX561M10V10X12.5F 560uF 10V 10X12.5
NRSX681M10V8X15F 680uF 10V 8X15
NRSX681M10V10X12.5F 680uF 10V 10X12.5
NRSX821M10V10X16F 820uF 10V 10X16
NRSX102M10V10X16F 1000uF 10V 10X16
NRSX122M10V10X20F 1200uF 10V 10X20
NRSX122M10V12.5X16F 1200uF 10V 12.5X16
NRSX152M10V10X22F 1500uF 10V 10X22
NRSX182M10V12.5X20F 1800uF 10V 12.5X20
NRSX222M10V12.5X20F 2200uF 10V 12.5X20
NRSX272M10V12.5X25F 2700uF 10V 12.5X25
NRSX332M10V12.5X25F 3300uF 10V 12.5X25
NRSX392M10V16X25F 3900uF 10V 16X25
NRSX472M10V16X25F 4700uF 10V 16X25
NRSX562M10V16X25F 5600uF 10V 16X25
NRSX682M10V16X31.5F 6800uF 10V 16X31.5
NRSX822M10V16X35F 8200uF 10V 16X35
NRSX103M10V18X35.5F 10000uF 10V 18X35.5
NRSX150M16V4X7F 15uF 16V 4X7
NRSX270M16V5X7F 27uF 16V 5X7
NRSX470M16V5X11F 47uF 16V 5X11
NRSX560M16V5X11F 56uF 16V 5X11
NRSX560M16V6.3X7F 56uF 16V 6.3X7
NRSX680M16V5X11F 68uF 16V 5X11
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 8   R E G I S T E R E D
EOL Part Number Cap. Voltage Size
NRSX101M16V6.3X11F 100uF 16V 6.3X11
NRSX121M16V6.3X11F 120uF 16V 6.3X11
NRSX221M16V8X11.5F 220uF 16V 8X11.5
NRSX271M16V8X12.5F 270uF 16V 8X12.5
NRSX331M16V8X12.5F 330uF 16V 8X12.5
NRSX391M16V10X12.5F 390uF 16V 10X12.5
NRSX471M16V8X15F 470uF 16V 8X15
NRSX471M16V10X12.5F 470uF 16V 10X12.5
NRSX561M16V10X16F 560uF 16V 10X16
NRSX681M16V10X16F 680uF 16V 10X16
NRSX821M16V10X20F 820uF 16V 10X20
NRSX821M16V12.5X16F 820uF 16V 12.5X16
NRSX102M16V10X22F 1000uF 16V 10X22
NRSX122M16V10X22F 1200uF 16V 10X22
NRSX152M16V12.5X20F 1500uF 16V 12.5X20
NRSX182M16V12.5X25F 1800uF 16V 12.5X25
NRSX222M16V12.5X25F 2200uF 16V 12.5X25
NRSX222M16V16X25F 2200uF 16V 16X25
NRSX272M16V16X25F 2700uF 16V 16X25
NRSX392M16V16X25F 3900uF 16V 16X25
NRSX472M16V16X31.5F 4700uF 16V 16X31.5
NRSX562M16V16X35F 5600uF 16V 16X35
NRSX682M16V16X35F 6800uF 16V 16X35
NRSX822M16V18X35.5F 8200uF 16V 18X35.5
NRSX100M25V4X7F 10uF 25V 4X7
NRSX220M25V5X7F 22uF 25V 5X7
NRSX390M25V5X11F 39uF 25V 5X11
NRSX390M25V6.3X7F 39uF 25V 6.3X7
NRSX470M25V5X11F 47uF 25V 5X11
NRSX820M25V6.3X11F 82uF 25V 6.3X11
NRSX101M25V6.3X11F 100uF 25V 6.3X11
NRSX181M25V8X12.5F 180uF 25V 8X12.5
NRSX221M25V8X12.5F 220uF 25V 8X12.5
NRSX271M25V10X12.5F 270uF 25V 10X12.5
NRSX331M25V8X15F 330uF 25V 8X15
NRSX331M25V10X12.5F 330uF 25V 10X12.5
NRSX391M25V10X16F 390uF 25V 10X16
NRSX471M25V10X16F 470uF 25V 10X16
NRSX561M25V10X20F 560uF 25V 10X20
NRSX561M25V12.5X16F 560uF 25V 12.5X16
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 8   R E G I S T E R E D
EOL Part Number Cap. Voltage Size
NRSX681M25V10X22F 680uF 25V 10X22
NRSX821M25V10X22F 820uF 25V 10X22
NRSX821M25V12.5X20F 820uF 25V 12.5X20
NRSX102M25V12.5X20F 1000uF 25V 12.5X20
NRSX122M25V12.5X25F 1200uF 25V 12.5X25
NRSX152M25V12.5X25F 1500uF 25V 12.5X25
NRSX182M25V16X25F 1800uF 25V 16X25
NRSX222M25V16X25F 2200uF 25V 16X25
NRSX272M25V16X25F 2700uF 25V 16X25
NRSX332M25V16X31.5F 3300uF 25V 16X31.5
NRSX392M25V16X35F 3900uF 25V 16X35
NRSX472M25V18X35.5F 4700uF 25V 18X35.5
NRSX6R8M35V4X7F 6.8uF 35V 4X7
NRSX120M35V5X7F 12uF 35V 5X7
NRSX220M35V5X11F 22uF 35V 5X11
NRSX270M35V5X11F 27uF 35V 5X11
NRSX270M35V6.3X7F 27uF 35V 6.3X7
NRSX330M35V5X11F 33uF 35V 5X11
NRSX470M35V6.3X11F 47uF 35V 6.3X11
NRSX560M35V6.3X11F 56uF 35V 6.3X11
NRSX680M35V6.3X11F 68uF 35V 6.3X11
NRSX101M35V8X11.5F 100uF 35V 8X11.5
NRSX121M35V8X12.5F 120uF 35V 8X12.5
NRSX151M35V8X12.5F 150uF 35V 8X12.5
NRSX181M35V10X12.5F 180uF 35V 10X12.5
NRSX221M35V8X15F 220uF 35V 8X15
NRSX221M35V10X12.5F 220uF 35V 10X12.5
NRSX271M35V10 X16F 270uF 35V 10 X16
NRSX391M35V10X20F 390uF 35V 10X20
NRSX471M35V10X22F 470uF 35V 10X22
NRSX561M35V10X22F 560uF 35V 10X22
NRSX561M35V12.5X20F 560uF 35V 12.5X20
NRSX681M35V12.5X20F 680uF 35V 12.5X20
NRSX821M35V12.5X25F 820uF 35V 12.5X25
NRSX102M35V12.5X25F 1000uF 35V 12.5X25
NRSX122M35V12.5X25F 1200uF 35V 12.5X25
NRSX152M35V16X25F 1500uF 35V 16X25
NRSX182M35V16X25F 1800uF 35V 16X25
NRSX222M35V16X31.5F 2200uF 35V 16X31.5
NRSX272M35V16X35F 2700uF 35V 16X35
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 0 8   R E G I S T E R E D
EOL Part Number Cap. Voltage Size
NRSX332M35V18X35.5F 3300uF 35V 18X35.5
NRSX1R0M50V5X11F 1uF 50V 5X11
NRSX2R2M50V5X11F 2.2uF 50V 5X11
NRSX3R3M50V5X11F 3.3uF 50V 5X11
NRSX4R7M50V5X11F 4.7uF 50V 5X11
NRSX100M50V5X11F 10uF 50V 5X11
NRSX150M50V5X11F 15uF 50V 5X11
NRSX220M50V5X11F 22uF 50V 5X11
NRSX330M50V6.3X11F 33uF 50V 6.3X11
NRSX470M50V6.3X11F 47uF 50V 6.3X11
NRSX680M50V8X11.5F 68uF 50V 8X11.5
NRSX101M50V10X12.5F 100uF 50V 10X12.5
NRSX151M50V10X16F 150uF 50V 10X16
NRSX221M50V10X20F 220uF 50V 10X20
NRSX221M50V12.5X16F 220uF 50V 12.5X16
NRSX331M50V10X22F 330uF 50V 10X22
NRSX331M50V12.5X20F 330uF 50V 12.5X20
NRSX471M50V12.5X20F 470uF 50V 12.5X20
NRSX681M50V12.5X25F 680uF 50V 12.5X25
NRSX102M50V16X25F 1000uF 50V 16X25
NRSX152M50V16X35F 1500uF 50V 16X35
NRSX222M50V18X35.5F 2200uF 50V 18X35.5
Prepared by: Technical Product Marketing Group / tpmg@niccomp.com
Follow NIC PCN alerts to get email notifications of EOL and PCN announcements at www.niccomp.com/pcn
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.